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Class- VI
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
TR HTER gYaR gemfaar NELI NIEEIN HEEIN
Physical
fergm o ferm 7o ferm o ,
Education
RS EIG]
BN fe=t q&d g™ fe=t epd
fasm
Activities
Political
English Geography History English Sei Mathematics | (Mathematics/
cience
Science)
Mathematics Science Mathematics Science Mathematics Science History
Vocational Vocational Vocational Vocational Vocational Vocational Vocational
Education Education Education Education Education Education Education
ISL ISL ISL ISL ISL ISL ISL

*Note: Watch live and interact with subject experts on every Wednesday from 3:00 pm —4:00 pm.
& Please follow the NCERT Facebook Page for the topics of the session.

NCERT Facebook Page: NCERT OFFICIAL https://www.facebook.com/ncertofficial/

< You can watch the live sessions through NCERT Official YouTube channel:

NCERT OFFICIAL YouTube
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCT0s92hGjglL X6p7qY9BBrSA

& To see the exact timings of the programmes, please visit Swayam Prabha Web Portal:

https://www.swayamprabha.gov.in/index.php/program/current se/28

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel

***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm

****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to
5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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https://www.facebook.com/ncertofficial/
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dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class - VI

Transmission Schedule for September, 2022

Subject

Title / Topic

Duration
(HH:MM:SS)

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
fora
3faem
English
Science

General

General
General
Filler

ICEIE]

Vocational Education

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan
o
COVID -19 Awareness
=t
Cultural Heritage:
Art/Music & Dance

Thursday, September 1, 2022

Montage of the channel
Channel Detail & Time Table

AT TEATSTT Y SITeRRI(ch-1)
13 -1 T, e, 3T hel
A House, A Home-Poem (ch-1)
Ch-16 Garbage In, Garbage Out
Foundational Literacy &
Numeracy (FLN)

Nipun Bharat Anthem
Ransomware Attack
Azadi ki Amrit Khainiya (Tanvi
Jagadish- Sagar)
LRRECKER T
TEN PLANTS FOR HOME
DECORATION

Friday, September 2, 2022
Montage of the channel
Channel Detail & Time Table

ELUCESER)

AL - WU T Fae™
COVID -19 Awareness
INNINESR AN

Navras DEAA Dance Emotions

0:00:24
00:00:50

0:25:40
0:24:21
0:35:26
0:18:54
0:03:46

0:01:46
0:01:00
0:02:18

0:29:22
0:13:34

0:00:24
00:00:50

00:06:52

0:12:42

0:01:05

0:21:21
00:03:50

N.A.
N.A.

Hindi
Hindi
English
English
English

Hindi
English
Hindi

ISL
English/Hindi

N.A.
N.A.

fe=t

Hindi
English
Hindi
N.A.

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel
***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm
****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to

5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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Class - VI
Political Science CH-5 Panchayati Raj (Social & 0:18:49 English
Political Life)
Creative Activities: Art & Curious Rat 00:01:18 English
Craft
Mathematics Whole Numbers (ch-2: Part 1) 0:21:53 English
Patriotic Song I will bring glory to my Nation 0:05:18 English
Storytelling/Value education Ek Din Ki Badshahat 0:12:04 Hindi
General Foundational Literacy & 0:03:46 English
Numeracy (FLN)
General Nipun Bharat Anthem 0:01:46 Hindi
Filler Azadi ki Amrit Khainiya (Tanvi 0:02:18 English
Jagadish- Sagar)
General Online Game Fraud 0:00:42 English
o= T W S Tk W 2 0:17:35 ISL
Vocational Education PLUMBING TOOLS 0:14:18 English/Hindi
Saturday, September 3, 2022
Montage Montage of the channel 0:00:24 N.A.
Channel Detail & Time Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 N.A.
Table
T T3 -1 S HEATAT hT SRR 0:25:53 Hindi
HERA 13 -3 IR AT 0:28:04 Hindi
Geography Our Country-India 0:21:42 English
Science Food: Where Does It Come 0:05:35 English
From?(ch-1)
General Foundational Literacy & 0:03:46 English
Numeracy (FLN)
General Nipun Bharat Anthem 0:01:46 Hindi
Vocational Education PLUMBING TOOLS 0:14:18 English/Hindi
General Cyberbullying 0:01:11 English
Storytelling/Value education Sunita ki Pahiya Kurshi 0:12:11 Hindi
Filler Azadi ki Amrit Khainiya (Tessi 0:02:17 Hindi
Thomas- Ambar)
o= ST o FHE ST 9T | 0:28:23 ISL
Physical Education Yoga - Chakkrasan 0:12:12 Hindi
Sunday, September 4, 2022
Montage Montage of the channel 0:00:24 N.A.

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel

***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm

****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to
5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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Channel Detail & Time
Table
Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan
Physical Education
COVID -19 Awareness
SEUREEEIE]
Activities
(Mathematics/Science)
Activities
(Mathematics/Science)
History

Vocational Education
General

General
General
Filler

ICEIC]

Vocational Education

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
fomm
T

(=N

English
Mathematics
Patriotic Song

General

Vocational Education

General

Let’s Fight COVID-19, Stay Saf d L
(@] PMeVIDYA

Channel Detail & Time Table
IO ST

Yoga - Chakkrasan
COVID -19 Awareness
13 -3 TR T &
Sorting Materials into Groups
(Ch-4:Part 1)
Sedimentation & Decantation
(ch-4)

In the Earliest Cities
TEN PLANTS FOR HOME
DECORATION
Foundational Literacy &
Numeracy (FLN)
Nipun Bharat Anthem
Ransomware Attack
Azadi ki Amrit Khainiya
(Poonam Nautiyal- Jeevan )
FEIAT o THE ST HIT 2
IDENTIFICATION OF TREES

Monday, September 5, 2022
Montage of the channel
Channel Detail & Time Table

T - IR TS (e
13 -3 el oAt et
Who Did Patrick's Homework
(ch-1)

Whole Numbers (ch-2: Part 2)
I will bring glory to my Nation
Foundational Literacy &
Numeracy (FLN)

TEN PLANTS FOR HOME
DECORATION
Nipun Bharat Anthem

00:00:50

00:06:52

0:12:12

0:01:06

0:27:43

0:05:01

0:03:39

0:27:59
0:13:34

0:03:46

0:01:46

0:01:00

0:02:19

0:31:05
0:10:24

0:00:24
00:00:50

0:20:49

0:20:28

0:21:17

0:27:59

0:05:18

0:03:46

0:13:34

0:01:46

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class - VI
N.A.

fe=lt

Hindi
English
Hindi
English

English

English
English/Hindi

English
Hindi
English

Hindi

ISL
English/Hindi

N.A.
N.A.

Hindi
Hindi
English
English
English
English

English/Hindi

Hindi

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel
***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm
****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to

5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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Class - VI
Filler Azadi ki Amrit Khainiya 0:02:19 English
(Poonam Nautiyal- Jeevan )
Filler Innovative Teacher 0:15:28 Hindi
General Online Game Fraud 0:00:42 English
ERIC] T hT GEFFRLOT T | 0:23:55 ISL
Tuesday, September 6, 2022
Montage Montage of the channel 0:00:24 N.A.
Channel Detail & Time Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 N.A.
Table
foTa 13 - qUf e 0:20:19 Hindi
=it UTS-16 I A1 H 0:25:10 Hindi
Geography India: Climate, Vegetation and 0:16:36 English
Wildlife
Science Food Where does it Come 0:34:14 English
From?
Vocational Education Preparing ORS at Home 0:05:45 English/Hindi
Storytelling/Value education Dan Ka Hisab 0:16:30 Hindi
General Foundational Literacy & 0:03:46 English
Numeracy (FLN)
General Nipun Bharat Anthem 0:01:46 Hindi
Filler Azadi ki Amrit Khainiya 0:02:19 Hindi
(Aarohi Pandit- Vayu)
General Cyberbullying 0:01:11 English
= TETT ShT JIFRRTUT ST 2 0:28:06 ISL
Wednesday, September 7, 2022
Montage Montage of the channel 0:00:24 N.A.
Channel Detail & Time Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 N.A.
Table
o 13-1 HISH 98 FEl H AT 2 0:21:47 Hindi
HEhd UT3-5 F&T: , 9T 1 0:24:22 Hindi
History What Books and Burials Tell Us 0:18:29 English
General Nipun Bharat Anthem 0:01:46 Hindi
Mathematics Whole Numbers (ch-2: Part - 3) 0:34:20 English
General Foundational Literacy & 0:03:46 English
Numeracy (FLN)
General Ransomware Attack 0:01:00 English

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel

***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm

****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to
5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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Vocational Videos

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
ot

HEEC)

English
Science
General

General
Filler

General

o=

Vocational Education

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan
fomm
COVID -19 Awareness
fe=dt

Political Science

Mathematics

Storytelling/Value education

Let’s Fight COVID-19, Stay Saf d L
(@] PMeVIDYA

Azadi ki Amrit Khainiya
(Aarohi Pandit- Vayu)
TaTT ST TR T 3
T H 9TET ST Sl fafer
Thursday, September 8, 2022
Montage of the channel
Channel Detail & Time Table

Ch-3 Playing with Numbers,
Part 1

T3 -1 9T, e, 3T 8 PART -1

Who Did Patrick's Homework
(ch-1)

Food Where Does It Come
From?
Foundational Literacy &
Numeracy (FLN)
Nipun Bharat Anthem
Azadi ki Amrit Khainiya
(Harshini Kanhekar- Agni)
Online Game Fraud
BH AR ST o TREH 9T 1
Seed Germination

Friday, September 9, 2022
Montage of the channel
Channel Detail & Time Table

T S v

UT3-2 HISH o I
COVID -19 Awareness
feraett
CH-6: Rural Administration
(Social & Political Life)
CH-2 Whole Numbers
Rakh ki Rassi

0:02:19

0:27:12
0:20:08

0:00:24
00:00:50

0:26:52

0:34:12
0:41:46

0:18:07

0:03:46

0:01:46
0:02:20

0:00:42
0:17:56
0:06:44

0:00:24
00:00:50

00:06:52

0:31:21
0:00:40
0:15:10
0:21:46

0:13:30
0:12:56

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class- VI
English

ISL
English/Hindi

N.A.
N.A.

Hindi

Hindi
English

English

English

Hindi
Hindi

English
ISL
English/Hindi

N.A.
N.A.

fe=lt

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi
English

English
Hindi

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel
***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm
****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to
5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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General

General
General
Filler

Cultural Heritage:
Art/Music & Dance

o=

Vocational Education

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan

T

Uhd

(=3

General Awareness

Geography
Science
Storytelling/Value education

General

General
Storytelling/Value education
General
Filler

English
Vocational Education

Montage

Let’s Fight COVID-19, Stay Saf d L
(@] PMeVIDYA

Foundational Literacy &
Numeracy (FLN)
Nipun Bharat Anthem
Cyberbullying
Azadi ki Amrit Khainiya
(Harshini Kanhekar- Agni)
Competition: Boys: Andaman
and Nicobar Islands
THN TR TR o TRE 91T 2
TEN PLANTS FOR HOME
DECORATION
Saturday, September 10, 2022

Montage of the channel
Channel Detail & Time Table

T S v

Ch-3 Playing with Numbers,
Part 2
q13-6 HSAS: , 9T 1
Emotional Well-being and
Mental Health
Our Country-India
Components of Food Part I
Sunita ki Pahiya Kurshi
Foundational Literacy &
Numeracy (FLN)
Nipun Bharat Anthem
Rakh ki Rassi
Ransomware Attack
Azadi ki Amrit Khainiya
(Basanti Devi - Jal)

The Wonderful World
PREPARING FIRST AID KIT
AT HOME
Sunday, September 11, 2022

Montage of the channel

0:03:46

0:01:46
0:01:11
0:02:19

0:05:12

0:23:44

0:13:34

0:00:24

00:00:50

00:06:52

0:23:58

0:19:19
0:04:57

0:21:42
0:23:48
0:12:11
0:03:46

0:01:46
0:12:56
0:01:00
0:02:18

0:06:30
0:07:11

0:00:24

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class- VI
English

Hindi
English
English

English

ISL
English/Hindi

N.A.
N.A.

Hindi

Hindi
English

English
English
Hindi
English

Hindi
Hindi
English
Hindi

ISL
English

N.A.

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel
***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm
****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to
5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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Channel Detail & Time
Table
Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan
Physical Education
NEEITREHIC]
Activities
(Mathematics/Science)
Activities
(Mathematics/Science)
Filler

Activities
(Mathematics/Science)

History

Patriotic Song
Vocational Education
Storytelling/Value education
COVID -19 Awareness
General

General
English

General

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
fomm
e
English
Mathematics
Vocational Education

Filler

Storytelling/Value education

Let’s Fight COVID-19, Stay Saf d L
(@] PMeVIDYA

Channel Detail & Time Table
IO ST

Yoga - Chakkrasan
1S -3 TR T &
Activity 5- Filtration (ch-5)

Activity 8- Dissolving salt in
water(ch-5)

Azadi ki Amrit Khainiya
(Basanti Devi - Jal)
Obtaining salt from sea
water(ch-5)
Kingdoms, Kings and an Early
Repubic
I will bring glory to my Nation
TERT H 9T e ST ot
Bus Ke Neeche Bagh
COVID -19 Awareness
Foundational Literacy &
Numeracy (FLN)
Online Game Fraud
Who I am? part-1
Nipun Bharat Anthem

Monday, September 12, 2022
Montage of the channel
Channel Detail & Time Table

IS % Heh
13 -3 el oAt et
A Tale of Two Birds
CH-2 Whole Numbers (Part1)
Seed Germination
Azadi ki Amrit Khainiya (Anshu
Jamsenpa- Parvat)
Aam ki Tokri

00:00:50

00:06:52

0:12:12
0:27:17
0:02:54

0:03:46

0:02:18

0:01:20

0:23:36

0:05:18
0:20:08
0:05:52
0:01:06
0:03:46

0:00:42
0:26:49
0:01:46

0:00:24
00:00:50

0:31:25
0:26:31
0:27:43
0:26:44
0:06:44
0:02:19

0:02:35

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class - VI
N.A.

fe=lt

Hindi
Hindi
English

English

English

English

English

English
English/Hindi
Hindi
English
English

English
ISL
Hindi

N.A.
N.A.

Hindi
Hindi
English
English
English/Hindi
Hindi

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel
***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm
****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to
5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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Class - VI
General Foundational Literacy & 0:03:46 English
Numeracy (FLN)
General Nipun Bharat Anthem 0:01:46 Hindi
General Cyberbullying 0:01:11 English
English Who I am? part-2 0:24:46 ISL
Tuesday, September 13, 2022
Montage Montage of the channel 0:00:24 N.A.
Channel Detail & Time Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 N.A.
Table
Invocation/National JurE S v 00:06:52 o=t
Song/Vaishnav Jan
ot Ch-3 Playing with Numbers, 0:23:53 Hindi
Part 3
COVID -19 Awareness COVID -19 Awareness 0:00:40 Hindi
o=t 1S 17 Hig-|rd | aie 0:23:12 Hindi
General Awareness Safety & Security 0:05:39 English
Geography India: Climate, Vegetation and 0:16:36 English
Wildlife
Science Components of Food Part II 0:30:36 English
Filler Azadi ki Amrit Khainiya (Anshu 0:02:19 English
Jamsenpa- Parvat)
Vocational Education Seed Germination 0:06:44 English/Hindi
Storytelling/Value education Dan Ka Hisab 0:16:30 Hindi
General Foundational Literacy & 0:03:46 English
Numeracy (FLN)
General Nipun Bharat Anthem 0:01:46 Hindi
General Yoga Olympiad 0:04:29 Hindi
General Ransomware Attack 0:01:00 English
English Beauty 0:04:53 ISL
Patriotic Song I will bring glory to my Nation 0:05:18 English
Wednesday, September 14, 2022
Montage Montage of the channel 0:00:24 N.A.
Channel Detail & Time Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 N.A.
Table
lEEIC] T - IRV TS e 0:12:42 Hindi
HERd T3 - IR BT 0:28:04 Hindi
History In the Earliest Cities 0:27:59 English

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel

***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm

****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to
5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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_g wgime (@ “dya
Mathematics Ch2- Whole Numbers (Part2) 0:28:56
Storytelling/Value education Nat Khat Chuha 0:13:39
Filler Azadi ki Amrit Khainiya 0:02:19
(Poonam Nautiyal- Jeevan )
Filler Tt srsaeniy 0:17:16
General Foundational Literacy & 0:03:46
Numeracy (FLN)
General Nipun Bharat Anthem 0:01:46
General Online Game Fraud 0:00:42
English What if? 0:08:31
Vocational Videos Seed Germination 0:06:44
Thursday, September 15, 2022
Montage Montage of the channel 0:00:24
Channel Detail & Time Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50
Table
it Ch-3 Playing with Numbers, 0:18:13
Part 4
HC) TS -1 T, e, 3T HT PART -2 0:31:56
English Who Did Patrick’s Homework? 0:41:32
Science Ch-2 Components Of Food 0:26:23
Vocational Videos Preparing ORS at Home 0:05:45
General Foundational Literacy & 0:03:46
Numeracy (FLN)
Storytelling/Value education Dan Ka Hisab 0:16:30
Filler Azadi ki Amrit Khainiya 0:02:19
(Poonam Nautiyal- Jeevan )
General Cyberbullying 0:01:11
English The Quarrel 0:06:20
General Nipun Bharat Anthem 0:01:46
Friday, September 16, 2022
Montage Montage of the channel 0:00:24
Channel Detail & Time Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50
Table
Invocation/National JorE S T 00:06:52
Song/Vaishnav Jan
LEEIE] e - FUEYT U e 0:20:49
COVID -19 Awareness COVID -19 Awareness 0:00:40

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class - VI
English
Hindi
Hindi

Hindi
English

Hindi
English
ISL
English/Hindi

N.A.
N.A.

Hindi

Hindi
English
English

English/Hindi
English

Hindi
English

English
ISL

Hindi

N.A.
N.A.

fe=lt

Hindi
Hindi

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel
***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm
****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to
5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.

o

DD Free Dish Channel #28
Dish TV Channel #2027

@ 8800440559

@ Jio TV

° NCERT OFFICIAL

Tatasky Channel #756
@ Airtel Channel #437
Den TV Network #517



....................

Cultural Heritage:
Art/Music & Dance

General Awareness

Political Science

Creative Activities: Art &
Craft
Mathematics
Patriotic Song

General

Filler

General
General
English

Vocational Education

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
TTfore
i
Geography
Science
Patriotic Song

General

General
General
Filler

Let’s Fight COVID-19, Stay Saf d L
(@] PMeVIDYA

I13-18 343 e
Competition: Boys: Andaman
and Nicobar Islands
Emotional Well-being and
Mental Health
CH-5 Panchayati Raj (Social &
Political Life)

Pals Climb Peaks

L.C.M and H.C.F(Ch-3)

I will bring glory to my Nation
Foundational Literacy &
Numeracy (FLN)

Azadi ki Amrit Khainiya (Tanvi
Jagadish- Sagar)

Nipun Bharat Anthem
Ransomware Attack
The Banyan Tree part-2
TEN PLANTS FOR HOME
DECORATION
Saturday, September 17, 2022

Montage of the channel
Channel Detail & Time Table

Ch-3 Playing with Numbers,
Part 5
U13-5 J&T: , Y9I 1
Our Country-India
Ch-16 Garbage In, Garbage Out
I will bring glory to my Nation
Foundational Literacy &
Numeracy (FLN)

Nipun Bharat Anthem
Online Game Fraud
Azadi ki Amrit Khainiya (Tanvi
Jagadish- Sagar)

0:24:47
0:05:12

0:04:57

0:18:49

0:03:13

0:07:57

0:05:18

0:03:46

0:02:18

0:01:46

0:01:00

0:28:54
0:13:34

0:00:24

00:00:50

0:25:35

0:24:22
0:21:42
0:18:54
0:05:18
0:03:46

0:01:46
0:00:42
0:02:18

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class- VI
Hindi
English

English

English

English

English
English
English

Hindi

Hindi
English
ISL
English/Hindi

N.A.
N.A.

Hindi

Hindi
English
English
English
English

Hindi
English
English

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel
***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm
****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to

5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.

@ 8800440559

o

DD Free Dish Channel #28
Dish TV Channel #2027

@ JioTV

° NCERT OFFICIAL

Tatasky Channel #756
@ Airtel Channel #437
Den TV Network #517



) Let's Fight COVID-19, Stay Safe and Learn
2 @i (@] PMeVIDYA

""""""""""" dth.class6@ciet.nic.in
Class - VI
English An Indian American Women in 0:31:47 ISL
Space- Kalpana Chawala
Vocational Education T | YT i o fafey 0:20:08 English/Hindi
Sunday, September 18, 2022
Montage Montage of the channel 0:00:24 N.A.
Channel Detail & Time Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 N.A.
Table
Invocation/National ST S A 00:06:52 =t
Song/Vaishnav Jan
Physical Education Yoga - Chakkrasan 0:12:12 Hindi
COVID -19 Awareness COVID -19 Awareness 0:01:06 English
T ferse TS -4 ARl TLhR o FET 0:21:09 Hindi
decd
Activities Sorting Materials into Groups 0:05:01 English
(Mathematics/Science) (Ch-4:Part 1)
Activities Sedimentation & Decantation 0:03:39 English
(Mathematics/Science) (ch-4)
Activities Activity 1- why do we separate 0:03:26 English
(Mathematics/Science) substances (ch-4)
Filler Azadi ki Amrit Khainiya (Tessi 0:02:17 Hindi
Thomas- Ambar)
History What Books and Burials Tell Us 0:18:29 English
Patriotic Song I will bring glory to my Nation 0:05:18 English
Vocational Education T | YT o <t fafer 0:20:08 English/Hindi
Storytelling/Value education Dan Ka Hisab 0:16:30 Hindi
General Foundational Literacy & 0:03:46 English
Numeracy (FLN)
General Cyberbullying 0:01:11 English
English Fair Play 0:33:54 ISL
General Nipun Bharat Anthem 0:01:46 Hindi
Monday, September 19, 2022
Montage Montage of the channel 0:00:24 N.A.
Channel Detail & Time Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 N.A.
Table
fomm 13- 1 WIS IE el § AT & 0:21:47 Hindi
e 13-5 qeall o FHE TiHsd 0:32:05 Hindi

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel

***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm

****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to
5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.

. Tatasky Channel #756
@ Dish TV Channel 2027 @ N @ JioTV ° NCERT OFFICIAL @ irtel Channel #437
* e DenTV Network #517



= A Let's Fight COVID-19, Stay Safe and L
2@ (@] PMeVIDYA

acdions dth.class6@ciet.nic.in
Class - VI
Cultural Heritage: Music — Instrumental 00:07:09 N.A.
Art/Music & Dance Competition: Boys: Odisha
English How the Dog Found Himself a 0:32:03 English
New Master (ch-2)
Mathematics Preperation of Multiplication 0:05:14 English
Table(ch-3)
Storytelling/Value education Rakh ki Rassi 0:12:56 Hindi
General Foundational Literacy & 0:03:46 English
Numeracy (FLN)
General Nipun Bharat Anthem 0:01:46 Hindi
Filler Azadi ki Amrit Khainiya 0:02:19 Hindi
(Poonam Nautiyal- Jeevan )
General Ransomware Attack 0:01:00 English
English A Game of Chance 0:27:20 ISL
Vocational Education Preparing ORS at Home 0:05:45 English/Hindi
Tuesday, September 20, 2022
Montage Montage of the channel 0:00:24 N.A.
Channel Detail & Time Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 N.A.
Table
Invocation/National ST S A 00:06:52 =t
Song/Vaishnav Jan
o It EETRAT ST SRR (ch-1) 0:25:40 Hindi
COVID -19 Awareness COVID -19 Awareness 0:00:40 Hindi
et faretin & Wi 0:21:21 Hindi
Cultural Heritage: Music — Instrumental 00:05:34 N.A.
Art/Music & Dance Competition: Boys: Assam
Geography India: Climate, Vegetation and 0:16:36 English
Wildlife
Invocation/National TS S T 00:06:52 =t
Song/Vaishnav Jan
Science Food: Where Does It Come 0:05:35 English
From?(ch-1)
Vocational Education Preparing ORS at Home 0:05:45 English/Hindi
Storytelling/Value education Dan Ka Hisab 0:16:30 Hindi
General Foundational Literacy & 0:03:46 English
Numeracy (FLN)

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel

***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm

****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to

5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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....................

Filler

General
General
English

Patriotic Song

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
fomm

Uhd

=3

History
Mathematics

Storytelling/Value education

General

General
Filler

General
English

Vocational Education

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
o

HERC)

English

Science

Let’s Fight COVID-19, Stay Saf d L
(@] PMeVIDYA

Azadi ki Amrit Khainiya
(Poonam Nautiyal- Jeevan )
Nipun Bharat Anthem
Online Game Fraud
The Banyan Tree part-2
I will bring glory to my Nation
Wednesday, September 21, 2022
Montage of the channel
Channel Detail & Time Table

UT3-2 HISH o U
q13-6 FYSAC: , I 1
Kingdoms, Kings and an Early
Repubic
CH-3 Playing with Numbers
(Part 1)

Nat Khat Chuha
Foundational Literacy &
Numeracy (FLN)
Nipun Bharat Anthem
Azadi ki Amrit Khainiya
(Aarohi Pandit- Vayu)
Cyberbullying
The shepherd's Treasure
TEN PLANTS FOR HOME
DECORATION
Thursday, September 22, 2022

Montage of the channel
Channel Detail & Time Table

TS -1 YT HEATST ht TR
ST R ; STRE-TTE T8 |
oIS 3TEH dh
CH-2 The Kite
Food Where does it Come
From?

0:02:19

0:01:46
0:00:42
0:28:54
0:05:18

0:00:24
00:00:50

0:31:21
0:19:19
0:23:36

0:32:00

0:13:39
0:03:46

0:01:46
0:02:19

0:01:11
0:11:23
0:13:34

0:00:24

00:00:50

0:25:53
0:33:06

0:22:35
0:34:14

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class- VI
English

Hindi
English
ISL
English

N.A.
N.A.

Hindi
Hindi
English

English

Hindi
English

Hindi
Hindi

English
ISL
English/Hindi

N.A.

N.A.

Hindi
Hindi

English
English

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel
***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm
****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to

5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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""""""""""" dth.class6@ciet.nic.in
Class - VI
General Foundational Literacy & 0:03:46 English
Numeracy (FLN)
Vocational Education Preparing ORS at Home 0:05:45 English/Hindi
General Cyberbullying 0:01:11 English
Filler Azadi ki Amrit Khainiya 0:02:19 English
(Aarohi Pandit- Vayu)
General Ransomware Attack 0:01:00 English
English The Old Clock Shop 0:10:22 ISL
General Nipun Bharat Anthem 0:01:46 Hindi
Friday, September 23, 2022
Montage Montage of the channel 0:00:24 N.A.
Channel Detail & Time Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 N.A.
Table
Invocation/National ST S 00:06:52 =t
Song/Vaishnav Jan
ICEIC) IS & Heh 0:31:25 Hindi
COVID -19 Awareness COVID -19 Awareness 0:00:40 Hindi
o=t q13-16 34 & AT & 0:25:10 Hindi
General Awareness Emotional Well-being and 0:04:57 English
Mental Health
Political Science CH-6: Rural Administration 0:21:46 English
(Social & Political Life)
Mathematics CH-3 Playing with Numbers 0:22:26 English
(Part 2)
Patriotic Song I will bring glory to my Nation 0:05:18 English
General Foundational Literacy & 0:03:46 English
Numeracy (FLN)
General Nipun Bharat Anthem 0:01:46 Hindi
General Online Game Fraud 0:00:42 English
Vocational Education Preparing ORS at Home 0:05:45 English/Hindi
Filler Azadi ki Amrit Khainiya 0:02:20 Hindi
(Harshini Kanhekar- Agni)
English The Wonder Called Sleep 0:09:42 ISL
Vocational Education TEN PLANTS FOR HOME 0:13:34 English/Hindi
DECORATION
Saturday, September 24, 2022
Montage Montage of the channel 0:00:24 N.A.

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel

***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm

****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to
5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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""""""""""" dth.class6@ciet.nic.in
Class - VI
Channel Detail & Time Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 N.A.
Table
Invocation/National JorE ST @ 00:06:52 o=t
Song/Vaishnav Jan
fora 13 - q0f HeEr 0:20:19 Hindi
COVID -19 Awareness COVID -19 Awareness 0:01:05 English
HERA 13 -3 SR AT 0:28:04 Hindi
Patriotic Song I will bring glory to my Nation 0:05:18 English
Invocation/National JwrE ST @ 00:06:52 o=t
Song/Vaishnav Jan
General Awareness Emotional Well-being and 0:04:57 English
Mental Health
Filler Azadi ki Amrit Khainiya 0:02:19 English
(Harshini Kanhekar- Agni)
Geography Our Country-India 0:21:42 English
Science Food Where Does It Come 0:18:07 English
From?
Patriotic Song I will bring glory to my Nation 0:05:18 English
General Foundational Literacy & 0:03:46 English
Numeracy (FLN)
General Nipun Bharat Anthem 0:01:46 Hindi
General Cyberbullying 0:01:11 English
English The friendly Mongoose 0:10:34 ISL
Vocational Education T | YT o <t fafer 0:20:08 English/Hindi
Sunday, September 25, 2022
Montage Montage of the channel 0:00:24 N.A.
Channel Detail & Time Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 N.A.
Table
Invocation/National JrE S 00:06:52 =t
Song/Vaishnav Jan
Physical Education Yoga - Chakkrasan 0:12:12 Hindi
COVID -19 Awareness COVID -19 Awareness 0:01:06 English
AEEIRAERIE] 13-4 Ak FhR o T 0:30:13 Hindi
al
Cultural Heritage: Music — Instrumental 00:05:34 N.A.
Art/Music & Dance Competition: Boys: Assam

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel

***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm

****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to
5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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....................

Activities
(Mathematics/Science)
History
Patriotic Song

Vocational Education
Filler
Filler

Storytelling/Value education

General

General
English

General

Montage
Channel Detail & Time
Table
Invocation/National
Song/Vaishnav Jan

ICEIC)

COVID -19 Awareness
e

(=N

Patriotic Song
English
Mathematics
Storytelling/Value education

General

General
General
Filler

English

Vocational Education

Let’s Fight COVID-19, Stay Saf d L
(@] PMeVIDYA

FIBRE TO FABRIC (Ch-3)

In the Earliest Cities
I will bring glory to my Nation
TEN PLANTS FOR HOME
DECORATION
Azadi ki Amrit Khainiya
(Basanti Devi - Jal)
Introduction to plasto, our hero
and marine pollution
Dan Ka Hisab
Foundational Literacy &
Numeracy (FLN)
Online Game Fraud
A Tale of Two Birds
Nipun Bharat Anthem
Monday, September 26, 2022
Montage of the channel
Channel Detail & Time Table

EEcicEkl

e - IRV U fue
COVID -19 Awareness
q13-5 qeat % T qiHed
I will bring glory to my Nation
The Friendly Mangoose
Whole Numbers (ch-2: Part 1)
Bus Ke Neeche Bagh
Foundational Literacy &
Numeracy (FLN)
Nipun Bharat Anthem
Ransomware Attack
Azadi ki Amrit Khainiya
(Basanti Devi - Jal)

A Pact with the Sun
PLUMBING TOOLS

0:02:09

0:27:59
0:05:18
0:13:34

0:02:18

0:07:21

0:16:30
0:03:46

0:00:42
0:11:23
0:01:46

0:00:24
00:00:50

00:06:52

0:12:42
0:01:05
0:24:53
0:05:18
0:31:17
0:21:53
0:05:52
0:03:46

0:01:46
0:01:00
0:02:18

0:16:04
0:14:18

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in

Class- VI
English

English
English
English/Hindi

Hindi

English

Hindi
English

English
ISL
Hindi

N.A.
N.A.

fe=lt

Hindi
English
Hindi
English
English
English
Hindi
English

Hindi
English
English

ISL
English/Hindi

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel
***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm
****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to
5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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....................

dth.class6@ciet.nic.in
Class - VI
Tuesday, September 27, 2022
Montage Montage of the channel 0:00:24 N.A.
Channel Detail & Time Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 N.A.
Table
Invocation/National JorE ST @ 00:06:52 fe=dt
Song/Vaishnav Jan
biG) Ch-3 Playing with Numbers, 0:26:52 Hindi
Part 1
COVID -19 Awareness COVID -19 Awareness 0:01:06 English
General Awareness Gender Equality 0:07:09 English
General Awareness EEERIE) 0:07:22 Hindi
=it foraeft 0:15:10 Hindi
Filler Azadi ki Amrit Khainiya (Anshu 0:02:19 Hindi
Jamsenpa- Parvat)
Cultural Heritage: Music — Instrumental 00:05:34 N.A.
Art/Music & Dance Competition: Boys: Assam
Geography India: Climate, Vegetation and 0:16:36 English
Wildlife
Creative Activities: Art & Pals Climb Peaks 0:03:13 English
Craft
Science Components of Food Part | 0:23:48 English
Patriotic Song I will bring glory to my Nation 0:05:18 English
General Foundational Literacy & 0:03:46 English
Numeracy (FLN)
General Nipun Bharat Anthem 0:01:46 Hindi
General Online Game Fraud 0:00:42 English
English The Monkey And The Crocodile 0:12:08 ISL
Vocational Education TEN PLANTS FOR HOME 0:13:34 English/Hindi
DECORATION
Wednesday, September 28, 2022
Montage Montage of the channel 0:00:24 N.A.
Channel Detail & Time Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 N.A.
Table
Invocation/National JorE S @ 00:06:52 o=t
Song/Vaishnav Jan
o U - I TS (e 0:20:49 Hindi
COVID -19 Awareness COVID -19 Awareness 0:00:40 English

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel

***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm

****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to
5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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""""""""""" dth.class6@ciet.nic.in
Class - VI
General Awareness Emotional Well-being and 0:04:57 English
Mental Health
ﬁﬁﬁ' UT13-5 J&T: , 91T 1 0:24:22 Hindi
History What Books and Burials Tell Us 0:18:29 English
Creative Activities: Art & Curious Rat 00:01:18 English
Craft
Filler Azadi ki Amrit Khainiya (Anshu 0:02:19 English
Jamsenpa- Parvat)
Mathematics Whole Numbers (ch-2: Part 2) 0:27:59 English
Storytelling/Value education Sunita ki Pahiya Kurshi 0:12:11 Hindi
General Foundational Literacy & 0:03:46 English
Numeracy (FLN)
General Nipun Bharat Anthem 0:01:46 Hindi
Activities Sorting Materials into Groups 0:05:01 English
(Mathematics/Science) (Ch-4:Part 1)
General Cyberbullying 0:01:11 English
English Tansen 0:20:15 ISL
Vocational Education Preparing ORS at Home 0:05:45 English/Hindi
Thursday, September 29, 2022
Montage Montage of the channel 0:00:24 N.A.
Channel Detail & Time Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 N.A.
Table
it Ch-3 Playing with Numbers, 0:23:58 Hindi
Part 2
g™ UT3-2 ATLS-WTE TIE T WIS 0:21:36 Hindi
Icdle deh
English A House, A Home-Poem (ch-1) 0:35:26 English
Science Components of Food Part II 0:30:36 English
General Foundational Literacy & 0:03:46 English
Numeracy (FLN)
General Nipun Bharat Anthem 0:01:46 Hindi
General Ransomware Attack 0:01:00 English
Filler Azadi ki Amrit Khainiya 0:02:19 Hindi
(Aarohi Pandit- Vayu)
et ale | AT T 0:18:38 ISL
Vocational Videos TOOL BOX 0:05:22 English/Hindi

Friday, September 30, 2022

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel

***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm

****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to
5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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hamaiina dth.class6@ciet.nic.in
Class - VI
Montage Montage of the channel 0:00:24 N.A.
Channel Detail & Time Channel Detail & Time Table 00:00:50 N.A.
Table
o 13- 1 WISH I FEl H AT & 0:21:47 Hindi
=t 1S 17 Hig-aid | sig 0:23:12 Hindi
Political Science CH-5 Panchayati Raj (Social & 0:18:49 English
Political Life)
Mathematics Whole Numbers (ch-2: Part - 3) 0:34:20 English
Storytelling/Value education Ek Din Ki Badshahat 0:12:04 Hindi
General Foundational Literacy & 0:03:46 English
Numeracy (FLN)
General Nipun Bharat Anthem 0:01:46 Hindi
General Online Game Fraud 0:00:42 English
=t e T e 0:22:51 ISL
Filler Azadi ki Amrit Khainiya 0:02:19 English
(Aarohi Pandit- Vayu)
Vocational Education PLUMBING TOOLS 0:14:18 English/Hindi

**The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2.30 hours daily for
approximately 10 times to make it a 24x7 channel

***\Watch Live programs every Wednesday from 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm

****\Watch a Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counseling sessions (5:00 pm to
5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday.
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